
Girls Junior Varsity - Large School - Bremser 2019

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 De Pere 00:22:15.35 20

2 Notre Dame 00:23:08.28 48

3 Kiel 00:23:40.57 84

4 Bay Port 00:24:15.73 122

5 Two Rivers 00:24:39.55 156

6 Luxemburg-Casco 00:24:48.80 156

7 Oconto Falls 00:25:40.55 194

8 West De Pere 00:25:49.14 212

9 Seymour 00:27:02.15 240

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Sturgeon Bay 00:27:47.73 3

Wrightstown 00:29:59.13 2

Kewaunee 00:25:23.21 1
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Girls Junior Varsity - Large School - Bremser 2019

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 De Pere 00:22:15.35 30 20

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1515 Ella Ericksen 00:21:44.33 1

2 2 1486 Brylee Birkholz 00:21:56.23 2

3 3 1517 Alexis Trousil 00:22:02.25 3

4 4 1496 Hannah Hutjens 00:22:25.45 4

5 10 1492 Kaitlyn Esser 00:23:08.47 10

6 11 1501 Olivia Kust 00:23:16.66 (11)

7 15 1512 Allison Van Sluys 00:23:33.96 (15)

2 Notre Dame 00:23:08.28 51 48

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 613 Aubrey Guyette 00:22:37.98 5

2 6 533 Hope Barington 00:22:51.20 6

3 7 611 Litzy Noemi Guevara 00:22:55.22 7

4 13 539 Mary Popkey 00:23:29.80 13

5 19 633 Renee Porod 00:23:47.21 17

6 22 609 Katelyn Grzelak 00:23:58.57 (18)

7 26 594 Baylee Brabazon 00:24:02.80 (21)

3 Kiel 00:23:40.57 7 84

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 723 Julie Mueller 00:22:55.90 8

2 12 718 Cloe Jaschob 00:23:18.77 12

3 23 724 Anna Vogel 00:23:58.84 19

4 28 716 Kayla Hanson 00:24:04.10 22

5 30 717 Reagan Isselmann 00:24:05.24 23

6 49 719 Kennedie Kautzer 00:25:02.60 (37)

7 107 721 Allie Markham 00:27:32.29 (54)

4 Bay Port 00:24:15.73 18 122

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 455 Caitlin Sheleski 00:23:35.88 16

2 25 486 Kaylee Bertrand 00:24:01.05 20

3 36 454 Lindsey Johnson 00:24:26.88 26

4 40 451 Olivia D'Souza 00:24:32.71 29

5 42 488 Katie Faldetta 00:24:42.12 31

6 57 453 Allison Fischer 00:25:20.91 (40)

7 61 456 Jennifer Stankevich 00:25:25.75 (41)

5 Two Rivers 00:24:39.55 10 156

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 33 1391 Maesen Roberts 00:24:11.71 24

2 41 1395 Haley Vanne 00:24:37.32 30

3 43 1386 Jordan Crosslan 00:24:42.87 32

4 46 1393 Emily Soukup 00:24:47.80 34

5 48 1389 Jenna Green 00:24:58.06 36

6 65 1396 Ariana Zimney 00:25:34.10 (43)

7 91 1388 Kiley Graff 00:26:41.25 (51)

6 Luxemburg-Casco 00:24:48.80 9 156

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 787 Eva Junion 00:22:55.91 9

2 14 792 Haley Paye 00:23:33.34 14
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Girls Junior Varsity - Large School - Bremser 2019

3 63 782 Mackayla DeBaker 00:25:28.86 42

4 71 786 Megan Jodar 00:25:51.53 44

5 78 790 Rosanna LeGrave 00:26:14.35 47

6 79 791 Brianna Paye 00:26:16.11 (48)

7 83 784 Teddi Froelich 00:26:24.32 (50)

7 Oconto Falls 00:25:40.55 6 194

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 34 1108 Sydney Bell 00:24:18.00 25

2 38 1107 Haley Bell 00:24:30.63 28

3 50 1112 Morgan Van Haren 00:25:06.57 38

4 77 1109 Aspen Canavera 00:26:07.03 46

5 117 1110 Hailey Kopke 00:28:20.52 57

6 118 1111 Helen Marquardt 00:28:20.66 (58)

8 West De Pere 00:25:49.14 7 212

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 44 350 Jade Ricker 00:24:45.73 33

2 47 352 Noelle Vogels 00:24:48.66 35

3 54 342 Kiera Batzel 00:25:14.35 39

4 95 344 Ella Bradley 00:26:47.08 52

5 105 349 Allison Prochnow 00:27:29.90 53

6 110 345 Becca Day 00:27:43.34 (55)

7 111 346 Grace Hartjes 00:27:51.44 (56)

9 Seymour 00:27:02.15 5 240

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 37 1251 Brooke Mullen 00:24:27.37 27

2 75 1252 Olivia Tingo 00:26:04.81 45

3 81 1249 Sabrina Leisgang 00:26:19.49 49

4 125 1250 Natalie Maufort 00:29:04.59 59

5 126 1248 Lila Kilsdonk 00:29:14.47 60
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Girls Junior Varsity - Large School - Bremser 2019

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1515 Ella Ericksen SO 00:21:44.33 De Pere

2 2 1486 Brylee Birkholz FR 00:21:56.23 De Pere

3 3 1517 Alexis Trousil JR 00:22:02.25 De Pere

4 4 1496 Hannah Hutjens FR 00:22:25.45 De Pere

5 5 613 Aubrey Guyette FR 00:22:37.98 Notre Dame

6 6 533 Hope Barington FR 00:22:51.20 Notre Dame

7 7 611 Litzy Noemi Guevara SR 00:22:55.22 Notre Dame

8 8 723 Julie Mueller SR 00:22:55.90 Kiel

9 9 787 Eva Junion FR 00:22:55.91 Luxemburg-Casco

10 10 1492 Kaitlyn Esser SR 00:23:08.47 De Pere

11 (11) 1501 Olivia Kust FR 00:23:16.66 De Pere

12 12 718 Cloe Jaschob SR 00:23:18.77 Kiel

13 13 539 Mary Popkey SO 00:23:29.80 Notre Dame

14 14 792 Haley Paye FR 00:23:33.34 Luxemburg-Casco

15 (15) 1512 Allison Van Sluys JR 00:23:33.96 De Pere

16 16 455 Caitlin Sheleski FR 00:23:35.88 Bay Port

17 0 1500 Kemily Kneeland FR 00:23:36.53 De Pere

18 0 1487 Bella Broullire FR 00:23:45.41 De Pere

19 17 633 Renee Porod JR 00:23:47.21 Notre Dame

20 0 1502 Skyler Meulemans SR 00:23:50.78 De Pere

21 0 1519 Keely Dorn SR 00:23:57.40 De Pere

22 (18) 609 Katelyn Grzelak JR 00:23:58.57 Notre Dame

23 19 724 Anna Vogel SO 00:23:58.84 Kiel

24 0 1489 Madison De Cleene FR 00:24:00.12 De Pere

25 20 486 Kaylee Bertrand SR 00:24:01.05 Bay Port

26 (21) 594 Baylee Brabazon SO 00:24:02.80 Notre Dame

27 0 632 Jordan Nugent FR 00:24:02.85 Notre Dame

28 22 716 Kayla Hanson SR 00:24:04.10 Kiel

29 0 1504 Edie Neuville FR 00:24:04.13 De Pere

30 23 717 Reagan Isselmann FR 00:24:05.24 Kiel

31 0 1484 Katherine Basten FR 00:24:07.69 De Pere

32 0 1518 Emily Dehn FR 00:24:11.39 De Pere

33 24 1391 Maesen Roberts FR 00:24:11.71 Two Rivers

34 25 1108 Sydney Bell FR 00:24:18.00 Oconto Falls

35 0 1483 Caroline Basten JR 00:24:22.60 De Pere

36 26 454 Lindsey Johnson SR 00:24:26.88 Bay Port

37 27 1251 Brooke Mullen FR 00:24:27.37 Seymour

38 28 1107 Haley Bell SR 00:24:30.63 Oconto Falls

39 0 1485 Grace Baugnet FR 00:24:31.20 De Pere

40 29 451 Olivia D'Souza JR 00:24:32.71 Bay Port

41 30 1395 Haley Vanne SR 00:24:37.32 Two Rivers

42 31 488 Katie Faldetta JR 00:24:42.12 Bay Port

43 32 1386 Jordan Crosslan SO 00:24:42.87 Two Rivers

44 33 350 Jade Ricker SO 00:24:45.73 West De Pere

45 0 608 Maryilis Garza FR 00:24:47.08 Notre Dame

46 34 1393 Emily Soukup SR 00:24:47.80 Two Rivers

47 35 352 Noelle Vogels JR 00:24:48.66 West De Pere

48 36 1389 Jenna Green FR 00:24:58.06 Two Rivers

49 (37) 719 Kennedie Kautzer JR 00:25:02.60 Kiel

50 38 1112 Morgan Van Haren SR 00:25:06.57 Oconto Falls

51 0 598 Emma Cooper JR 00:25:08.66 Notre Dame
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Girls Junior Varsity - Large School - Bremser 2019

52 0 645 Caroline Van Drisse SO 00:25:09.73 Notre Dame

53 0 617 Olivia Holschuh FR 00:25:12.55 Notre Dame

54 39 342 Kiera Batzel FR 00:25:14.35 West De Pere

55 0 625 Ashley Lemens SR 00:25:19.76 Notre Dame

56 0 592 Olivia Berndt JR 00:25:20.61 Notre Dame

57 (40) 453 Allison Fischer SR 00:25:20.91 Bay Port

58 0 686 Grace Wessel SO 00:25:23.21 Kewaunee

59 0 597 Elaine Chosa JR 00:25:23.78 Notre Dame

60 0 622 Megan Kurowski SO 00:25:25.25 Notre Dame

61 (41) 456 Jennifer Stankevich JR 00:25:25.75 Bay Port

62 0 630 Melissa Mercado JR 00:25:25.94 Notre Dame

63 42 782 Mackayla DeBaker SR 00:25:28.86 Luxemburg-Casco

64 0 1516 Isabelle Jorgensen SR 00:25:29.45 De Pere

65 (43) 1396 Ariana Zimney SR 00:25:34.10 Two Rivers

66 0 640 Emma Rose Sonnenburg JR 00:25:34.13 Notre Dame

67 0 641 Greta Sternig SO 00:25:35.47 Notre Dame

68 0 591 Ellie Bernauer JR 00:25:35.78 Notre Dame

69 0 646 Delaney Vanden Houten FR 00:25:36.04 Notre Dame

70 0 636 Emma Skaletski FR 00:25:39.05 Notre Dame

71 44 786 Megan Jodar SR 00:25:51.53 Luxemburg-Casco

72 0 600 Gioia Cumicek SR 00:25:52.50 Notre Dame

73 0 607 Faith Frelich SO 00:25:56.18 Notre Dame

74 0 610 Aira Guevara JR 00:25:58.01 Notre Dame

75 45 1252 Olivia Tingo FR 00:26:04.81 Seymour

76 0 637 Lydia Sladek SR 00:26:05.51 Notre Dame

77 46 1109 Aspen Canavera SO 00:26:07.03 Oconto Falls

78 47 790 Rosanna LeGrave SO 00:26:14.35 Luxemburg-Casco

79 (48) 791 Brianna Paye JR 00:26:16.11 Luxemburg-Casco

80 0 452 Keiana Dugan SR 00:26:18.61 Bay Port

81 49 1249 Sabrina Leisgang SR 00:26:19.49 Seymour

82 0 1503 Meghan Morrison SR 00:26:24.26 De Pere

83 (50) 784 Teddi Froelich JR 00:26:24.32 Luxemburg-Casco

84 0 1319 Ella Jeanquart JR 00:26:32.51 Sturgeon Bay

85 0 1316 Mathison Emma SO 00:26:34.37 Sturgeon Bay

86 0 648 Hannah Weisse JR 00:26:34.93 Notre Dame

87 0 620 Molly Kukiela SO 00:26:37.56 Notre Dame

88 0 649 Allison Welker JR 00:26:38.57 Notre Dame

89 0 1494 Lauren Hansen SR 00:26:40.17 De Pere

90 0 615 Madison Hejny FR 00:26:40.93 Notre Dame

91 (51) 1388 Kiley Graff SR 00:26:41.25 Two Rivers

92 0 1385 Claire Becker SO 00:26:41.39 Two Rivers

93 0 601 Grace Del Frate FR 00:26:43.18 Notre Dame

94 0 1506 Morgan Rubringer FR 00:26:44.07 De Pere

95 52 344 Ella Bradley FR 00:26:47.08 West De Pere

96 0 647 Addie Weiss FR 00:26:49.01 Notre Dame

97 0 629 Elizabeth McKenna SO 00:26:50.60 Notre Dame

98 0 1511 Rachel Tomandl SR 00:26:56.73 De Pere

99 0 1394 Chloe Taddy FR 00:26:59.78 Two Rivers

100 0 1488 Lauren Brummond SR 00:27:01.98 De Pere

101 0 1499 Katy Kiley JR 00:27:06.12 De Pere

102 0 1493 Natalie Hamacher JR 00:27:12.23 De Pere

103 0 1507 Sadie Sackett SR 00:27:17.82 De Pere

104 0 501 Brooke Huben JR 00:27:27.69 Bay Port

105 53 349 Allison Prochnow SR 00:27:29.90 West De Pere
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Girls Junior Varsity - Large School - Bremser 2019

106 0 494 Sierra Noskowiak JR 00:27:31.03 Bay Port

107 (54) 721 Allie Markham FR 00:27:32.29 Kiel

108 0 500 Joceyln Tarango SR 00:27:33.41 Bay Port

109 0 487 Jovita D'Souza FR 00:27:39.26 Bay Port

110 (55) 345 Becca Day SR 00:27:43.34 West De Pere

111 (56) 346 Grace Hartjes SO 00:27:51.44 West De Pere

112 0 572 Elizabeth Hoeppner SR 00:27:58.23 Notre Dame

113 0 643 Kennedi Turriff FR 00:28:01.57 Notre Dame

114 0 606 Cristina Flores JR 00:28:02.08 Notre Dame

115 0 603 Emerson Dycus SR 00:28:04.39 Notre Dame

116 0 644 Breanna Van Dreel SR 00:28:12.35 Notre Dame

117 57 1110 Hailey Kopke FR 00:28:20.52 Oconto Falls

118 (58) 1111 Helen Marquardt FR 00:28:20.66 Oconto Falls

119 0 627 Anna Lippert SO 00:28:21.45 Notre Dame

120 0 589 Faith Barington JR 00:28:44.76 Notre Dame

121 0 1481 Ashley Baierle FR 00:28:46.77 De Pere

122 0 638 Anna Smith JR 00:28:49.18 Notre Dame

123 0 499 Alexis Schick JR 00:28:49.83 Bay Port

124 0 1482 Audrey Bartolameolli FR 00:28:57.05 De Pere

125 59 1250 Natalie Maufort SR 00:29:04.59 Seymour

126 60 1248 Lila Kilsdonk SR 00:29:14.47 Seymour

127 0 1497 Olivia Johnson FR 00:29:28.95 De Pere

128 0 587 Macy Augustine JR 00:29:30.45 Notre Dame

129 0 616 Abby Heyroth SR 00:29:37.93 Notre Dame

130 0 588 Brenedyn Barajas FR 00:29:49.16 Notre Dame

131 0 490 Sidney LeGros FR 00:29:49.67 Bay Port

132 0 1392 Grace Schumacher SR 00:29:52.03 Two Rivers

133 0 1418 Anna Lewandowski SR 00:29:52.08 Wrightstown

134 0 497 Alivia Peggs JR 00:29:56.04 Bay Port

135 0 495 Hayley O'Vell SO 00:29:57.45 Bay Port

136 0 1415 Jennifer Hafeman JR 00:30:06.19 Wrightstown

137 0 502 Emma Iantosca SR 00:30:07.65 Bay Port

138 0 498 Ilaria Ragni SR 00:30:12.40 Bay Port

139 0 1315 Maycee Dettman JR 00:30:16.30 Sturgeon Bay

140 0 604 Anna Sofia Espinal SO 00:30:55.85 Notre Dame

141 0 789 Grace LeGrave SR 00:30:57.23 Luxemburg-Casco

142 0 595 Soo-Yin Brown SO 00:31:17.45 Notre Dame

143 0 623 Allison Lamm JR 00:31:21.40 Notre Dame

144 0 788 Savannah Kruse JR 00:31:32.52 Luxemburg-Casco

145 0 618 Barbara Inciarte FR 00:32:06.80 Notre Dame

146 0 1495 Ngan Ho JR 00:33:22.19 De Pere

147 0 612 Alexis Gunderson FR 00:35:11.08 Notre Dame

148 0 621 Alyssa Kulesa FR 00:35:26.97 Notre Dame

149 0 634 Olivia Prosser FR 00:38:31.62 Notre Dame
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